 ▪ Expandable Fanless Box PC, 4th/5th Gen Intel® Core™ i CPU
 ▪ 4 Power over Ethernet IEEE 802.3 at/af, Isolated Digital I/O Ports
 ▪ 4 HDD/SSD (RAID 0/1/5/10)
 ▪ 2 PCIe x4 Expansion Slots
 ▪ 9-36 V DC Power Input, -20~60° C Operating Temperature
 ▪ Embedded Control Systems
 ▪ Automatic Optical Inspection (AOI)

KIT-CAN-CN-01 CAN Connector
KIT-DIO-CN-01 DIO Connector
Ordering Information Optional Items
Description
1 x BPC-7260
1 x Driver CD
2 x Wall Mount Bracket
1 x Power Adaptor
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 15 A, 180 W)
Packing List
Part No. Description
BPC-7260-1A1 Intel® Core™ i7-4700EQ w/ 6 USB, 4 COM, DIO, 1 GbE, 4 PoE, line out, mic in,
1 VGA, 1 DP, 1 HDMI, 2 PCIe x4
BPC-7260-2A1 Intel® Core™ i5-4400E w/ 6 USB, 4 COM, DIO, 1 GbE, 4 PoE, line out, mic in,
1 VGA, 1 DP, 1 HDMI, 2 PCIe x4
BPC-7260-3A1 Intel® Core™ i3-4100E w/ 6 USB, 4 COM, DIO, 1 GbE, 4 PoE, line out, mic in,
1 VGA, 1 DP, 1 HDMI, 2 PCIe x4
290
114.06
116.54